2 JUNCTION BOX 7308 608.00 kgs 85.00 0.00
GST@18% -
18.0%

60,982.40

450mm*1000mm=16 nos

3 STARTER 7308 40.00 kgs 85.00 0.00
GST@18% -
18.0%

4,012.00

440mm*200mm=4 nos

Remarks:

Delivery in 8 working days sunday not
include .

Subtotal 174,321.40

Round Off -0.40

Total
₹

174,321.00

Amount (in words): ₹ One Hundred Seventy Four Thousand Three Hundred Twenty One only

Our account detail-
Bank name-Indusind bank. Branch-Saket nagar Kanpur
A/c-201001464758. IFSC- INDB0001016
Decleration
1-Goods once sold will not be taken back or exchanged.
2-Seller is not responsible for any loss and damaged of Goods
in transit.